WRC Performance Day 18.9.2022
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Nr.

78
12
16
35
52
44
27
50
33
1
73
47
80
75
5
53
22
29

Name
Kuratli
Zurcher
Schnorf
Bihrer
Tanner
Angst
Baur
Jung
Simonelli
Schlissel
Rose
Reiss
Schori
Ewald
Lerf
Puccio
Kochli
Bosch

Vorname
Alessia
Olivia
Ronja
Livia

Zoe
Svenja
Malou
Emma
Vanessa
Nuria
Lina Maria
Anna

Elin
Sidonie
Fiona
Larissa
Rowena
Mira

Pferd

Anessa

Finessa

Frozen

High Top Jose
Jewel
Karondina Il CH
Minga

Moon

Nik

QHR Pepto Starlight
Roi
RythmNBIlues

San Hollywood Navajo
Saturday's Nite Starlet

Smart Sailor Win
Starly

Uranie de perriere
Which Way Is First
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